
COLWILL STUDENTS MUST WEAR FULL SCHOOL UNIFORM 

Check out these 

amazing Colwill 

tamariki who 

have been 

recognised for 

their hard work! 

Tino Pai! 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Should you need to speak to 

your child’s teacher please 

phone call the office to arrange 

an appointment or flick the 

teacher an email. 

COLWILL 

SCHOOL 

MASSEY  
 

Term 2 

Week 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Annyeoghaseyo,  

Alsalaam-Alaikum,  

Ni-Hao, Hello, Kia Ora, Talofa, 

Malo e Lelei,  

Kia Orana 

Important Dates 
 

 
Week 7:  
Art Exhibition – Northwest Mall – all 
week 
Thursday 13th June – whole school 
trip to the NW mall (art exhibition)  
 
Week 8: 
n/a 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Download the Skool Loop app to 
keep up to date with notices.  

 
https://skoolloop.com/  

 

Download via Google Play or 
the Apple App Store.  

 
Term 2 

10th – 17th June – Art Exhibition at Northwest Mall 

Tuesday 25th June – Dress up like a superstar – Matariki Celebration 

Wednesday 26th June – Colwill Wearable Arts Fashion Show – 1pm  

Thursday 27th June – Spaces 5 and 5a – Recycling Centre Trip 

Friday 28th June – Matariki – no school 

Monday 1st July – Spaces 6 and 6a – Recycling Centre Trip 

Wednesday 3rd July – Space 4 – Recycling Centre Trip 

Thursday 4th July – Spaces 3 and 3a – Recycling Centre Trip 

Friday 5th July – Term 2 ends.  

 

 

 

 

To help increase student attendance, 

we are now awarding a trophy to the 

winning class with the highest 

attendance. This will be awarded on a 

fortnightly basis at our school 

assemblies. 

Pop along to the Northwest mall at 

Westgate from Monday 10th June to 

Sunday 17th June to check out fabulous 

artwork from our west Auckland schools. 

 

Our Colwill tamariki will be visiting the 

Northwest Mall on Thursday 13th June to 

take a look at the art exhibition. They will 

be traveling by bus.  

 

 

https://skoolloop.com/

